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LAMERS MACHINERY
EINDWEG 3 

 MIDDELAAR THE NETHERLANDS
 

BIS-TP/MARTA
NIF:20100091
494;ZRA, TEVRAGH ZEINA
TEL:45252288

NOUAKCHOTT,MAURITANIA

MED SALEM HERIM
MSHERIM@HOTMAIL.COM
TEL : +222 36 31 70 42

TBN ZEEBRUGGE PREPAID

NOUAKCHOTT NOUAKCHOTT BRUSSELS BELGIUM

BRUSSELS BELGIUM BRUSSELS, 0000-00-00
EUROPEAN RORO LINES S.A.

CAT0140HACCA02997 1 USED CATERPILLAR 140H 0.00 Kg 0.00 m3
CAT0950GLAYL02107 1 USED CATERPILLAR 950G 23500.00 Kg 0.00 m3
XXXXXXXXXTRH00361 1 USED CATERPILLAR 324 D 25000.00 Kg  m3
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